

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29794/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 21/10/2008 in LPA No.226/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

GHELAJI UDAJI BARAIYA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 02/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ramesh Singh,Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Goel,Adv.

Mr. Sayid Marzook Bafarki,Adv.

Ms. Sheela Goel,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice, returnable within three months.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master