

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29794/2008

GHELAJI UDAJI BARAIYA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 06/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Sheela Goel, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Somnath Padhan, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent No.1 to file counter affidavit within four
weeks.

Petitioner to file affidavit with proof of dasti service
on respondent Nos.2 to 5 within two weeks.

List again on 7.8.2009.
(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd